
FOLKESTONE EAST, HARBOUR AND CENTRAL COUNCILLORS 
 
Folkestone District Councillors 
 
East Folkestone Ward 
 
Councillor Adrian Lockwood adrian.lockwood@folkestone-hythe.gov.uk 
Councillor Connor McConville connor.mcconville@folkestone-hythe.gov.uk 
Councillor Jackie Meade jackie.meade@folkestone-hythe.gov.uk  
 
Folkestone Central Ward 
 
Councillor Abena Akuffo-Kelly abena.akuffo-kelly@folkestone-hythe.gov.uk 
Councillor Laura Davison laura.davison@folkestone-hythe.gov.uk 
Councillor Liz McShane liz.mcshane@folkestone-hythe.gov.uk 
 
Folkestone Harbour Ward 
 
Councillor Bridget Chapman bridget.chapman@folkestone-hythe.gov.uk 
Councillor Nicola Keen nicola.keen@folkestone-hythe.gov.uk  
 
Folkestone Town Councillors 
 
Folkestone Central Ward (LAB) 
 
Abena Akuffo-Kelly abena.akuffo-kelly@folkestone-tc.gov.uk 
Belinda Walker belinda.walker@folkestone-tc.gov.uk 
Charlie Bain Smith charliebain.smith@folkestone-tc.gov.uk 
Liz McShane liz.mcshane@folkestone-tc.gov.uk 
 
Folkestone Harbour Ward (LAB)  
Bridget Chapman bridget.chapman@folkestone-tc.gov.uk 
Christine Dickinson christine.dickinson@folkestone-tc.gov.uk 
Nicola Keen nicola.keen@folkestone-tc.gov.uk 
 
East Folkestone Ward (LAB) 
Adrian Lockwood adrian.lockwood@folkestone-tc.gov.uk 
Connor McConville connor.mcconville@folkestone-tc.gov.uk 
Jackie Meade jackie.meade@folkestone-tc.gov.uk 
Lucy McGirr  lucy.mcgirr@folkestone-tc.gov.uk 
 

Kent County Councillors 
 
Folkestone West (CON) 
 
Dylan Jeffrey     
 Dylan.Jeffrey@kent.gov.uk 
Folkestone East ((LAB) 
 
Jackie Meade     
 Jackie.Meade@kent.gov.uk 
 
 


